

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 3089 of 2021

Anil Kumar Gupta **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

30.07.2021	Mr. S. S. Rajput, Counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Rahul Jha, G. A. for the State. Learned counsel for the petitioner prays for time to remove the default. As prayed, list it on Wednesday i.e. on 04.08.2021. Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) Judge
Jyoti/parul	