



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 3089 of 2021

ANIL KUMAR GUPTA **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

16/04/2026	Mr. Sudhanshu Upadhyay, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Sharad Mishra, Counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Sangharsh Pandey, G.A. for the State. Ms. Rakshita Mishra, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Chandresh Shrivastava, Counsel for the respective respondent. As prayed, list the matter in the next week. Interim relief granted earlier shall remain continue till the next date of hearing. sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
Vishakha	